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wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTHR
mHTR
BHTE
mHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPHR
BmHTR
BHTE
wHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPH
BmHTR
BHTE
mHTHR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE
wHTR
BmHTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BHTE
wHTR
BmHFH
‘TR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE

3A23H
3A19AH
3A19H
3A19H
3A19H
3A19H
3A19AH
3A18H
3A18H
3A18H
3A18H
3A18H
3A18H
3A18H
3A17H
3A17H
3A178
3A17H
3A16H
3A16H
3A16H
3A16H
3A16H
3A16H
3A158
3A12H
3A12H
3A128
3A12H
3A11H
3A118
3A11H
3A11H
3A10H
3A10H
3A108

3A9H

3A9H

3A9H

3A9H

3A9H

3A8H

3A8H

3A5H

3A5H

3A5H

10,600H

6,850H
27,400HM
22,000M

6,200H

9,800H
11,800
15,500H
22,000M
16,650
10,900H
13,200
12,400H
11,200H
46,350
11,500H
14,400H
11,200H
50,600
17,000
15,500
13,800H
13,200M

6,100H
44,600H
28,000H
13,000H
10,900
21,800H
12,500H
14,400M
13,200H

5,600H

6,900M

7,400H
14,000
26,000H
11,700H
20,000M
13,600H

6,400H

7,800M

8,300H
23,000M

6,400H
10,500H

106%
274%
274%
220%
124%
123%
118%
310%
220%
167%
136%
132%
124%
112%
464%
144%
144%
112%
506%
340%
155%
138%
132%
122%
446%
280%
260%
218%
182%
250%
169%
132%
112%
197%
148%
17%
260%
234%
200%
136%
128%
156%
104%
230%
128%
124%

5.3f%
13.71%
13.71%
11.0%
6.2f&
9.8f%
5.9f%
15.5f%
11.0%
11145
10.91%
4.44%
6.2f&
11.21%
30.91%
11.5(%
7.21%
11.21%
50.61%
17.0f%
15.5f%
6.91%
6.61%
6.11%
44 61
7.0f%
13.01%
10.91%
10.9f%
12.5%
7.2%
6.61%
5.61%
13.8f%
7.4f&
7.01%
13.0f%
1.71%
10.01%
6.81%
6.41Z
7.8f%
8.3f&
11.5(%
6.41%
7.01%



FRET L
R—kD>
FRME D L
M3 —<
T—F—v>
JILROYRL
BER—+
R—to>
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R—kD>
ZILROYRL
R—ro>
BT L
M) —<r
R—brRE—
FRgA =7
TIN—F—>v>
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R—ro>
R—brR5—
D5TXH
R—brR5—
9STX A
OB

R DB
R—rRH—
95TXUH
M3 —<
BT L
3 - A
Y S)—<
OB
JILROYRL
FRMEA =7V
ZILROYRL
9STXH
M) —<y
T—F—>v>
BRI —<
BT L
9STXH
R—rRH—
FRME T L
JILROYML
M) —<y
T—F—>v>

wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTHR
mHTR
BHTE
mHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPHR
BmHTR
BHTE
wHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPH
BmHTR
BHTE
mHTHR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE
wHTR
BmHTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BHTE
wHTR
BmHFH
‘TR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE

3A5H
3A4H
3A4H
3A4H
3A4H
3A3H
3A3H
3A3H
3A3H
3A2AH
3A2H
3A2H
3A2H
3A2H
3A2H
3A2H
3A18
3A1H
3A1H
3A1H
3A1H
2R24H
2A24H
2R24H8
2A23H
2A22H
2RA22H
2A22H
2A22AH
2RA19H
2A19AH
2A19H
2A198
2A19A8
2A18H
2A18H
2A18H
2R18H
2R178
2R17H
2A16H8
2A16H
2A16H
2A16H
2A16H
2RA15H

9,800H
58,350M
23,900H
11,400H
20,600M
56,000
33,600
15,800
12,400H
13,800
16,400H
12,150M
11,500H

7,100H
12,150M
11,500H
98,000
17,800
15,400H
15,400

7,300H
48,150H
12,800
24,100H
17,800H
26,100

8,600H

8,400H

8,800H
25,750
12,200M
21,500H
14,800H
11,400H
26,600

9,100H

9,100H
12,800H
19,000
23,800H
15,900H
31,200M
17,700H
18,200

6,200H
40,500H

123%
778%
299%
228%
172%
560%
280%
198%
124%
230%
164%
152%
144%
142%
122%
115%
980%
356%
154%
154%
146%
482%
256%
241%
178%
261%
172%
168%
110%
258%
244%
215%
148%
114%
266%
182%
182%
107%
380%
298%
318%
312%
221%
182%
124%
506%

9.8f&
38.91%
23.91%
11.41%
10.3f%
28.0f%
16.81%
15.8f%
12.41%
9.2f&
8.2f&
8.11&
11.5(%
7%
8.11%
11.5(%
9.8f&
17.8f%
7.7&
7718
7.3f%
32.11%
12.8f%
24 1%
17.8f%
17.41%
8.61&
8.4f&
8.81%
10.3f%
12.21%
21.54%
7.4
3.81%
13.31%
9.1f&
9.11%
6.41%
19.01%
23.8f%
15.9f%
31.21%
17.71%
9.1f&
6.2f&
40.5f%



95TXUH
FRET L
g3 —<
A =T
R—kRA—
95TXH
BRI —<
FRgA =7
TR/ I7
T—F—v>
95TXUH
M3 —<
B8/ 7
R—brR5—
FREA =7
R DB
FRET L
Y —<
g3 —<
9S5TXH
R—kRA—
95TXH
T—F—v>
R—bR5—

R DB
Z)LRAYRIL
95TXUH
FRET L
DSTXUH
BRET L
Z)LROYRIL
gz —<
9S5TXUH
9S5TXUH
g3 —<
R DB
R—kRA—

R DB
9S5TXUH
i3 i - A b
R—bR5—
9S5TXUH

R DB
Z)LARAYRIL
BT L
95TXH

wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTHR
mHTR
BHTE
mHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPHR
BmHTR
BHTE
wHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPH
BmHTR
BHTE
mHTHR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE
wHTR
BmHTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BHTE
wHTR
BmHFH
‘TR
mHTR
BHTHE
wHPR
mHTR
BmHTE

2A158
2A15H
2RA15H
2A128
2A128
2A118
2A11H8
2A118
2A8H
2A8H
2R8H
2A8H
2A5H
2A5H
2A5H
2R4H
2A48
2A4H
2R3H
2A3H
2A1H
2A1H
1A298
1H298
1A29H
1A298
1H29H
1A28H
1A28H8
1H278
1A278
1R278
1RA27H
1A26H8
1H26H
1RA26H
1R258
1H25H
1A258
1A258
1RA22H
1218
1218
1RA20H
18198
1198

13,000H
13,200M

6,100H
36,300
13,000H
22,500M

8,700M
15,600
36,400
42,800M
14,600H
14,600
36,600
25,350
19,500
20,300MH
13,500H

6,200M

9,500H

5,700H
17,550

7,500H
25,200M
26,800M
17,000H
15,600

7,800H
14,100M

7,600M
15,600H
17,000

8,500H

5,500H
20,800M
11,700H
19,000
26,600
25,300

9,800M
18,750H
12,200H
24,800M
10,000H
23,000M
36,000

9,100H

260%
165%
122%
363%
130%
450%
174%
156%
364%
357%
292%
292%
366%
254%
195%
203%
169%
124%
190%
114%
178%
150%
315%
268%
170%
156%
156%
176%
152%
195%
170%
170%
110%
416%
234%
190%
266%
253%
196%
188%
122%
248%
100%
230%
450%
182%

13.01%
13.21%
6.11Z
36.31%
6.51%
22.5f%
8.71%
7.8f%
18.21%
21.41%
14.61%
14.61%
24 4fE
16.9f%
6.5f%
20.3f%
13.5f%
6.21&
9.5(%
5.71%
1M1.71%
7.51%
12.61%
26.81%
17.0%
7.8f%
7.8&
14118
7.6f%
15.6f%
8.5f%
8.5%
5.5%
20.81%
1M.71%
19.01%
13.3f%
25.3f%
9.81%
7.50%
6.1Z
12.41%
10.01%
11.5(%
36.01%
9.11%



R DB
M) —<y
M3 —<r
BEAR—+
TI—F—vy
R—rRH—
M3 —<y
BT L
TIN—F—>v>
FRMEA =7V
BT EAY
AR DB

T —F—vy
R—rRH—
BT ELY
9ZTXH
Z)LAOYRIL
Iy RIR—bk
FRMEA =7
AR DB

Y RR—bk
BRET L
TI—F—v
BT L
R—kRH—
Z)LAOYRIL
G RR—bk
AR DB

wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTHR
mHTR
BHTE
mHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPHR
BmHTR
BHTE
wHTR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHTPH
BmHTR
BHTE
mHTHR
B/HTPHE
®wHTR
mHTR
BHTPHE
wHPR

1A19H
1A188
1A158
1RA15H
1A158
1H15H
1A148
1R148
1RA12H
1A128
1128
1R12H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A8H
1A7H
1A7H
1A7H
1A6H
1A6H8
1A5H
1R48
1R48

14,900H

8,100M
14,100H
29,200M

9,800H
11,550H
11,100H

9,000H
35,000
11,500M

9,400H
17,100
63,000
33,900M

9,800H

9,400H
12,800H
12,800

6,700H
10,100
51,200H
17,200H
16,900
13,700H
12,900H
42,800M
40,600H
31,500

149%
162%
282%
243%
123%
116%
222%
113%
292%
192%
188%
171%
630%
339%
196%
188%
128%
128%
112%
101%
512%
215%
141%
171%
129%
428%
406%
315%

14.91%
8.11%
14115
14.61%
4.9f%
7.71%
11145
9.0f%
17.5%
11.5(%
9.4f&
17145
6.31%
22.6f%
9.81%
9.4f&
6.41Z
6.41%
6.71&
10.11%
25.61%
17.2f%
6.9f5+RE10:
13.71%
8.6f&
21.41%
20.31%
31.5(%



